TURFAH Arabian Horse Show (C

National)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
16 Mar 2023, Yearling Fillies

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: ESHEQ AL 92.4
JASSER

Colour: grey
Owner: PRINCE
ABDUL AZIZ BIN
KHALID TURKY AL
SUDAIRI/AL
AZIZIYAH STUD
Name: WSAIEF 90.8
AJMAL

Colour: bay

Owner: TURKI
MOHAMMED
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOTHMAN/AJMAL
STUD

Name: SK YARA 90.6
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ

IBRAHIM

ABDULAZIZ
ALBARGHASH/ALSAKAB
STIBLS

Name: SABAH ERD 90.5
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH

JEBREEN

ABDULRAHMAN
ALJEBREEN/AL

ERDH STUD

hui

ECAHO

Score Detail

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5 19.5 195
175 17 17.5
15,5 15.5
19 195

LEGS 14.5
(([oAV/ N 18.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

195 19 19.5 19
175 18 17.5 18
155 155 155 155
19 195 19 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: R} PERFINKA
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz
Bin Saleh Bin
Abdulaziz Al-
Rajhi/Al Rajhiyat
Stud

Name: SADEEM
SELEENA

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
IBRAHIM SAAD
ALSALEH/SELEENA
STUD

Name: GHAZAL
ALMUBARAKAT
Colour: grey

Owner: HATIM BIN
SALIM BIN FAIHAN
AL

THEIABI/ALMUBARAKAT

STUD

Name: HAIFA AL
OWAIDAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Naif Fahad
Abdullah
Alowaidah/Al
Owaidah Stud

Name: REEMA AL
JASSER

Colour: bay

Owner: NASSER
JASSER SAIF
ALSOBAIE/STUD AL
JASSER

90.3

r
ml&S
18.5 18 18 18 175 18 17.5
15.5 155 15 15 155 16 155
19 195 195 19 19 19 19

90.2

TYPE

BODY
LEGS 15
y(eAV/ 19.5 19 19 19 19 19 19.5

90.1

TYPE

[ -
BODY R¥ES
LEGS 15,5 15.5 15 15 15 155 15.5

195 195 19 195 195 19

89.8
TYPE 19
[ -
17.5 17.5 175 17.5 18 17.5 17.5
15 155 155 155 155 15 15.5
19 19 19.5 19 19 19 19
89.7

1

195 19 19 195 19 19 19.5

BODY 1 17 18 175 17.5 175 17.5

LEGS 145 155 15 15 15,5 15,5 155
MOVE 18 19 19 19 18,5 18.5 19

9
7



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: NOOLI
ATHBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: HRHP
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMAD BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD/ATHBAH
STUD

Name: ATHOUB N
Colour: bay

Owner: Sami Ali S
Alghamdi/Nay Stud

Name: JAWHART
ALMOKHTSER
Colour: grey

Owner: Areen Omar
Mohammed
Aljarallah

Name: MEZNAH
ALMUAWD
Colour: grey
Owner: Ahmed
Hamad Ali Al
Muaddi

Name: TL
ROUMANAH
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALFOUZAN/TALA
STUD

89.6

89.6

89.5

88.6

BODY RWAs
LEGS 15

9
8
145 15 15 15
185 19 195 19

TYPE 19 19 185 19

m 19 19 185 19
18 175 18 18
15 145 15 155
LN 185 19 185 185

No detailed scorecard available

15
19

18
17.5
15
18.5

15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5




Judges

Name: OFW
MARIYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Reem
Hussain A Alzahib

Name: ZIM ALNOUF
Colour: bay

Owner: P. Abdullah
Bin Turki Bin Fahd
Bin Abdullah Al
Saud /Al Nouf Stud

Name: FD RANA
Colour: grey
Owner: lbrahim
Abdulaziz Ibrahim
Alfadda/ Al Fadda
Stud

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

A.A. = Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE
S.S. = Sami Mohammed Saad, SA

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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